

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1103	Version: 1	Name:	An Amendment to Chapter 55 Unified Deve Code, section 5.25 Lighting for City Counci Approval		
Туре:	Resolution/Public Hearing		Status:	Filed		
File created:	7/16/2020		In control:	City Planning Commission		
On agenda:	7/21/2020		Final action:	7/21/2020		
Enactment date:			Enactment #:			
Title:	An Amendment to Chapter 55 Unified Development Code, section 5.25 Lighting for City Council Approval - Amendment to replace the existing exterior lighting standards with new standards that minimize adverse impacts of lighting on the built and natural environment, promote energy efficiency, and support/enhance commerce and lawful nighttime activities. Staff recommendation: Approval					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	: 1. Outdoor Lighting Staff Report 072120-rev.pdf, 2. Outdoor Lighting Staff Report 7-21-20.pdf					
Date	Ver. Action I	Зу	Act	on Resu	lt	

7/21/2020	1	City Planning Commission	Approved by the Commission	Pass
7/21/2020	1	City Planning Commission	Postponed Indefinitely	Pass
7/21/2020	1	City Planning Commission		

<u>An Amendment to Chapter 55 Unified Development Code, section 5.25 Lighting for City Council</u> <u>Approval</u> - Amendment to replace the existing exterior lighting standards with new standards that minimize adverse impacts of lighting on the built and natural environment, promote energy efficiency, and support/enhance commerce and lawful nighttime activities. Staff recommendation: Approval